of the House of Representatives......... $  4,819,258.00. 23 

For Contingent Fund for the 24 

House of Representatives................ $  9,271,664.00. 25 

Out of the above amount appropriated for the Contingent Fund 26 

for the House of Representatives, not more than Fifteen Thousand 27 

Dollars ($15,000.00) shall be expended for defraying the expenses 28 

of and for the use of the members of the Mississippi Commission on 29 

Interstate Cooperation, as created under Section 5-5-1 et seq., 30 

Mississippi Code of 1972. 31 

For salaries, mileage, insurance, 32